
2023 - Inclusive Teaching

Remote access

Week 1: Preface and Chapter 1
Meeting options (the same topics will be addressed at each session):

● Tuesday, February 7, 9:30-10:30 a.m.
● Wednesday, February 8, 1-2 p.m.
● Thursday, February 9, 4-5 p.m.

Readings:
● Preface
● Chapter 1: Inclusive Teaching as a Mindset

Week 2: Chapters 2 and 3
Meeting options (the same topics will be addressed at each session):

● Tuesday, February 21, 9:30-10:30 a.m.
● Wednesday, February 22, 1-2 p.m.
● Thursday, February 23, 4-5 p.m.

Readings:
● Chapter 2: The Value of Structure
● Chapter 3: Designing Your Course and Syllabus with an Inclusive Mindset

Week 3: Chapters 4 and 5
● Tuesday, March 7, 9:30-10:30 a.m.
● Wednesday, March 8, 1-2 p.m.
● Thursday, March 9, 4-5 p.m.

Readings:
● Chapter 4: Launching a Course
● Chapter 6: Classroom Environment and Interaction

https://oswego-edu.zoom.us/j/7268304117?pwd=dThKWFo5N1MxeUJoVnAxMXFoeGlUdz09


Week 4: Chapters 6 and 7
Meeting options (the same topics will be addressed at each session):

● Tuesday, March 21, 9:30-10:30 a.m.
● Wednesday, March 22,1-2 p.m.
● Thursday, March 23, 4-5 p.m.

Readings:
● Chapter 6: Inclusive Practices Outside the Classroom
● Chapter 7: Reflecting and Documenting


